
OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Results All Participants - February 22, 2023
TQ - indicates member of state qualifying team; IQ - indicates state qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
1 MIKAILI TRUMAN 12 GREENON 248 224 161 633 IQ

2 PAYTON GROFF 12 VERSAILLES 165 235 190 590 TQ

2 KAILEY DOWTY 10 GRAHAM LOCAL 160 226 204 590 TQ

4 EMMA BILLENSTEIN 12 VERSAILLES 182 187 188 557 TQ

5 KAYLEIGH ZEDLITZ 11 INDIAN LAKE 162 183 203 548 TQ

6 JALAN MARTIN 12 INDIAN LAKE 155 207 182 544 TQ

6 KAYLEE BRUGGEMAN 10 FORT LORAMIE 205 191 148 544 IQ

8 JAZMYN SCOTT 10 URBANA 191 170 179 540 TQ

9 DANIELLE FRANCIS 10 VERSAILLES 184 185 155 524 TQ

10 SHANAYA BHARUCHA 12 SEVEN HILLS 150 153 220 523 IQ

11 TAYLOR SCOTT 10 NORTHWESTERN 197 211 113 521 IQ

12 ALANA BAKER 11 ARCHBISHOP ALTER 173 189 147 509

13 SUMMER PENCIL 11 NORTHWESTERN 157 176 166 499

14 CAROLYN EDMISTEN 9 GEORGETOWN 148 201 149 498

14 KENZIE CLARK 10 GRAHAM LOCAL 170 161 167 498 TQ

16 EMILIE ANTINORI 11 KENTON RIDGE 205 131 158 494

17 MADDY PITTS 12 READING 172 160 161 493

18 REECE PLIKERD 12 BENJAMIN LOGAN 171 182 136 489

19 NEREIDA VELASCO 12 MISSISSINAWA VALLEY 174 138 170 482

20 LILY FADLEY 11 EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN 176 169 136 481

21 TAMARA RAMSEY 12 NORTH COLLEGE HILL 178 141 161 480

22 ASHLEE HESS 11 FORT LORAMIE 135 161 182 478

23 JUNE MEEHAN 12 BADIN 185 160 131 476

24 KHYLA JARAMILLO 12 CLINTON-MASSIE 190 127 156 473

25 LEANNA WALLACE 11 EAST CLINTON 201 130 140 471

25 KAYLEE RANDOLPH 10 BETHEL-TATE 174 140 157 471

27 ADDY KEPLINGER 9 KENTON RIDGE 137 179 153 469

28 ERYNN GIBBS 12 GREENON 160 133 175 468

29 BROOKLYN PORTER 10 CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN 166 166 135 467

30 MALORI BARNES 12 BENJAMIN LOGAN 161 155 145 461

31 HANNAH HURST 12 ARCHBISHOP ALTER 138 182 140 460

31 SARAH FOLK 12 BENJAMIN LOGAN 152 180 128 460

33 JAYLA WELLS 11 SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL 111 198 150 459

34 JAELYN HUGHES 12 INDIAN LAKE 141 137 180 458 TQ

34 GRACIE ASTRY 12 GRAHAM LOCAL 114 167 177 458 TQ

36 OLIVIA BAUGH 12 KENTON RIDGE 159 178 120 457

36 SAMANTHA JOHNSON 11 INDIAN LAKE 136 155 166 457 TQ

38 HAYLEE BROWN 12 ANSONIA 136 185 135 456

39 JACELYN LAWSON 9 CLINTON-MASSIE 172 144 139 455

40 LEAH HAWKE 11 EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN 166 141 146 453

40 ELLA DAVLIN 11 SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL 166 142 145 453

42 HALEY EIFERT 12 CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN 116 158 178 452

42 CARLY SUPINGER 11 RUSSIA 153 166 133 452

44 LACIE SANDLIN 12 CLINTON-MASSIE 167 140 143 450

44 RILEY SMITH 10 URBANA 140 161 149 450 TQ

46 RACHEL WOLFENBARGER 11 MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN 152 160 136 448

47 ALYSSA MUELLER 10 WEST LIBERTY-SALEM 172 112 162 446

48 KAITLYN HOYING 11 EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN 149 158 138 445

49 KAYDANCE HARRIS 12 READING 156 170 118 444

49 ABBY GREEN 12 MISSISSINAWA VALLEY 169 124 151 444

51 LILY BEERS 9 EAST CLINTON 124 164 155 443

52 JAELYN BARBER 9 FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY 147 169 125 441

53 KIARAH TAPPLAR 12 SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY 155 135 149 439



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Results All Participants - February 22, 2023
TQ - indicates member of state qualifying team; IQ - indicates state qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
54 KAYLEE ROLLAND 12 FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY 113 142 180 435

54 SARAH THOMAS 12 FORT LORAMIE 119 152 164 435

56 GIANNA BULCHER 11 FORT LORAMIE 128 137 165 430

57 SHELBY BERGFELD 11 WILLIAMSBURG 130 175 123 428

58 NIKOLE HANSON 10 BADIN 144 148 135 427

59 MOLLIE MIRACLE 11 CLINTON-MASSIE 124 134 168 426

60 AMANDA PENSON 11 ROGER BACON 193 91 137 421

60 EMILY WILSON 12 BLANCHESTER 114 187 120 421

62 JOANNA FERNANDEZ 9 MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN 156 110 154 420

63 JOYEL VICTOR 12 EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN 133 184 102 419

63 KYLEIGH DUFF 11 RIVERSIDE 160 149 110 419

63 CASSIDI JOHNSON 11 NORTHWESTERN 125 150 144 419

66 ADDISON HIBBS 9 KENTON RIDGE 149 141 127 417

67 HANNAH WHITT 12 NORTHWESTERN 131 139 145 415

68 PRECIOUSS PEOPLES 11 NORTH COLLEGE HILL 138 150 126 414

69 KENNEDI DUKES 12 SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY 127 145 140 412

70 KIMBERLY LIGHTHALL 11 CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN 138 150 123 411

71 SELESTE BRINKER 11 CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN 130 150 130 410

72 ELIZABETH THOMPSON 12 MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN 120 156 132 408

73 JADE LILLY 12 FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY 116 169 122 407

73 VICTORIA BEEBE 11 MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN 116 147 144 407

75 ANNSLEE BRADEN 9 NORWOOD 163 138 105 406

76 MELANIE LIMING 11 GEORGETOWN 145 128 132 405

77 KATELYN TOLES 11 BLANCHESTER 153 129 120 402

77 JERSEY FULTON 11 RIPLEY-UNION-LEWIS-HUNTINGTON 135 134 133 402

79 HEATHER KING 11 GEORGETOWN 143 107 151 401

80 SYDNEY WILSON 11 SHAWNEE 141 129 130 400

81 REAGAN JUDY 10 NORTHEASTERN 121 160 118 399

82 SOPHIA CARAZO 9 SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY 157 145 96 398

82 PEYTON BILLS 12 CLINTON-MASSIE 128 143 127 398

84 NATALIE BISHOP 11 GEORGETOWN 159 114 124 397

85 ELLI ULLERY 9 WEST LIBERTY-SALEM 160 129 103 392

86 NATALIE BARTH 12 WYOMING 120 136 132 388

87 KAYDENCE CRAMTON 11 FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY 138 131 118 387

88 PENNY HERZOG 12 SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL 109 129 146 384

89 KATIE SLAMKOWSKI 11 PURCELL MARIAN 136 154 93 383

90 MACKENZIE HINTON 9 CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN 137 122 123 382

91 KRISTA MILLER 12 MISSISSINAWA VALLEY 124 135 122 381

92 KEIRSTEN NOLLEY 12 GREENEVIEW 118 157 105 380

92 LILLY SEVERANCE 12 MISSISSINAWA VALLEY 115 127 138 380

92 RHYANN CASON 11 SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL 130 137 113 380

95 MAYA STOKES 12 URBANA 170 209 0 379 TQ

95 AUTUMN LEMASTER 11 SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL 126 133 120 379

97 SKYLAR BRIZENDINE 10 RIPLEY-UNION-LEWIS-HUNTINGTON 113 124 141 378

98 MAKAYLA LANHAM 12 BLANCHESTER 105 163 102 370

99 LUCY SULLIVAN 11 CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN 125 134 110 369

100 BELLE SWANSON 12 ROGER BACON 104 140 123 367

101 ANNA KENNY 10 ROGER BACON 124 143 98 365

102 KAYLA HILL 12 NORTH COLLEGE HILL 107 139 114 360

103 LIANA LEWIS 11 NORTH COLLEGE HILL 116 104 136 356

104 HANNAH BOYD 10 BETHEL-TATE 111 117 127 355

105 MARA KIRSCH 12 FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY 118 118 118 354

106 CORA TRISSELL 11 VERSAILLES 157 194 0 351 TQ



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Results All Participants - February 22, 2023
TQ - indicates member of state qualifying team; IQ - indicates state qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
107 LORALI KLOPFENSTEIN 10 BENJAMIN LOGAN 157 188 0 345

108 LILLIE HEITKAMP 11 RUSSIA 105 147 86 338

109 AVA SCANLAN 9 BETHEL-TATE 117 112 105 334

110 ZARIA FISHER 11 MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN 100 126 105 331

111 MADISON ROSE 11 RUSSIA 124 111 94 329

112 BROOKLYNNE VOEGELE 12 READING 164 158 0 322

113 SAMANTHA YERICK 11 VERSAILLES 161 149 0 310 TQ

114 KATIE NOBLE 10 ARCHBISHOP McNICHOLAS 117 78 102 297

115 AUTUMN JOHNSTON 9 GREENON 133 161 0 294

116 LAURALI DONNAKER 10 GREENON 0 151 138 289

117 ELLIE HEIM 12 BENJAMIN LOGAN 132 151 0 283

118 LEAH VIA 10 NORTHWESTERN 0 123 157 280

119 ALIYA HOELSCHER 11 FORT LORAMIE 0 115 148 263

119 TAYLOR COTTON 12 NORTH COLLEGE HILL 82 91 90 263

121 JULIA PATTERSON 11 CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN 0 127 133 260

122 JORDYN ARNOLD 11 KENTON RIDGE 0 144 110 254

123 ALAINA DAMERON 11 BLANCHESTER 112 138 0 250

124 HAILEY LIPP 12 BADIN 0 117 132 249

125 SHANNON DENNEMANN 12 SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY 141 107 0 248

126 HANNAH GOODMAN 11 BETHEL-TATE 103 0 143 246

127 SUNNY TAN 12 SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY 0 111 127 238

128 KATIE SINGLETON 11 BADIN 115 0 122 237

129 SKYE MEYER 10 BETHEL-TATE 0 103 122 225

129 CLAIRE EVANS 10 ROGER BACON 118 107 0 225

131 LAUREN KAEHLER 11 BLANCHESTER 114 108 0 222

132 CAROLINE AUBRY 11 GEORGETOWN 124 85 0 209

133 AVA WESSNER 12 BADIN 0 107 101 208

134 EVA GROH 12 BADIN 115 91 0 206

135 BREANN SAYRE 11 BETHEL-TATE 102 98 0 200

136 GRACE TYLER 11 GRAHAM LOCAL 177 0 0 177 TQ

136 OLLIE RICHARDS 10 URBANA 0 0 177 177 TQ

138 ASHLYN MONAGHAN 9 GRAHAM LOCAL 0 0 169 169 TQ

139 JESSICA ROONEY 11 URBANA 0 0 156 156 TQ

140 MADDY MURPHY 10 GRAHAM LOCAL 152 0 0 152 TQ

141 DANIKA NEARGARDER 9 MISSISSINAWA VALLEY 151 0 0 151

142 SHAWNA NAEGELE 11 GEORGETOWN 0 0 149 149

143 ADDISON CASTLE 9 INDIAN LAKE 0 0 148 148 TQ

144 JAMIE GOWANS 11 ROGER BACON 0 0 138 138

145 MADISON VOEGELE 12 READING 133 0 0 133

145 ANGELA GOOD 12 SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY 0 0 133 133

147 TORI SCHLUETER 9 EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN 132 0 0 132

147 CECILIA RICE 11 ROGER BACON 132 0 0 132

149 HANNAH CHANDLER 10 READING 0 127 0 127

150 AVERY MCCLAIN 9 EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN 0 0 117 117

151 JASMINE FRIASON 12 READING 0 0 107 107

152 ALLY SHOOK 12 BADIN 106 0 0 106

153 MIA RAHNER 12 SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY 102 0 0 102

154 LILY ROY 9 BLANCHESTER 0 0 98 98

155 ADDIE ODELL 11 CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN 93 0 0 93

155 LAUREN JONES 11 ROGER BACON 0 0 93 93

157 NIKITA WHITE 10 BLANCHESTER 0 0 83 83

Field Totals 20357 20895 19689 60922



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Results All Participants - February 22, 2023
TQ - indicates member of state qualifying team; IQ - indicates state qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
Field Average 141.36806 145.10417 136.72917 141.02315



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Results - February 22, 2023

Top 4 teams advance to the State Tournament

Place School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Regulation 

Total Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total

Team 

Total

Out of 

Cut

1 VERSAILLES 849 950 854 2653 192 156 165 191 141 166 1011 3664

2 INDIAN LAKE 702 784 879 2365 180 152 189 161 190 161 1033 3398

3 GRAHAM LOCAL 773 777 871 2421 135 171 189 145 165 158 963 3384
4 URBANA 751 809 769 2329 184 137 145 200 145 168 979 3308

5 GREENON 813 807 708 2328 159 163 112 127 159 143 863 3191 117

6 NORTHWESTERN 723 799 725 2247 115 158 161 202 144 155 935 3182 126

7 FORT LORAMIE 719 756 807 2282 147 162 192 118 117 130 866 3148 160

8 KENTON RIDGE 757 773 668 2198 132 138 171 154 134 159 888 3086 222

9 BENJAMIN LOGAN 773 856 631 2260 131 136 135 137 135 144 818 3078 230

10 CLINTON-MASSIE 781 688 733 2202 122 129 173 149 140 131 844 3046 262

11 EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN 756 761 639 2156 159 143 149 116 155 164 886 3042 266

12 READING 751 729 614 2094 138 102 151 149 167 110 817 2911 397

13 GEORGETOWN 719 635 705 2059 116 117 123 107 137 144 744 2803 505

14 MISSISSINAWA VALLEY 733 619 680 2032 118 117 144 113 126 140 758 2790 518

15 SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL 642 739 674 2055 127 133 119 126 128 97 730 2785 523

16 FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY 632 729 663 2024 113 132 120 127 147 110 749 2773 535

17 MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN 644 699 671 2014 147 118 110 115 111 130 731 2745 563

18 SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY 682 643 645 1970 111 137 116 108 137 121 730 2700 608

19 CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN 609 691 667 1967 119 102 88 142 122 135 708 2675 633

20 BADIN 665 623 621 1909 147 154 136 118 99 110 764 2673 635

21 NORTH COLLEGE HILL 621 625 627 1873 146 118 122 93 145 148 772 2645 663

22 BETHEL-TATE 607 570 654 1831 138 122 134 129 113 120 756 2587 721

23 ROGER BACON 671 590 589 1850 120 96 135 123 138 102 714 2564 744

24 BLANCHESTER 598 725 523 1846 97 92 106 164 103 122 684 2530 778

TOTAL PINS: 16971 17377 16617 50965 3293 3185 3385 3314 3298 3268 19743 70708

FIELD AVERAGE: 707.125 724.042 692.375 2123.54167 137.208 132.708 141.042 138.083 137.417 136.167 822.625 2946.17



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: MACKENZIE SINGER

122 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ANSONIA HAYLEE BROWN 12 136 185 135 456

937-423-2242 singerm2022@gmail.com Ind

TIGERS ORANGE/BLACK 1 1 1

Individual
Head Coach: ROBERT KEMP

Asst. Coach: CRAIG BAKER

132 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ARCHBISHOP ALTER ALANA BAKER 11 173 189 147 509

ARCHBISHOP ALTER HANNAH HURST 12 138 182 140 460

937-479-7715 bksbowlershop@hotmail.com Ind

KNIGHTS BROWN/GOLD 2 2 2

ARCHBISHOP ALTER

ANSONIA



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: BRIAN  COMBS

998 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ARCHBISHOP McNICHOLAS KATIE NOBLE 10 117 78 102 297

513-675-6821 bjc700@aol.com Ind

ROCKETS GREEN/BLACK/WHITE 1 1 1

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: JAMES OHL

Asst. Coach: KAREN FIELDS

158 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BADIN HAILEY LIPP 12 117 132 249

BADIN EVA GROH 12 115 91 206

BADIN JUNE MEEHAN 12 185 160 131 476

BADIN ALLY SHOOK 12 106 106

BADIN AVA WESSNER 12 107 101 208

BADIN KATIE SINGLETON 11 115 122 237

BADIN NIKOLE HANSON 10 144 148 135 427

BADIN Substitution 1 n/a

BADIN Substitution 2 n/a

BADIN Substitution 3 n/a

513-266-2787 Jim@staying-focused.com Team Total 665 623 621 1909
RAMS GREEN/WHITE 5 5 5

BADIN

ARCHBISHOP McNICHOLAS

147 110154 136 118 99 26731909764



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: TAMMY POLING

Asst. Coach: DEB WARD

198 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BENJAMIN LOGAN REECE PLIKERD 12 171 182 136 489

BENJAMIN LOGAN ELLIE HEIM 12 132 151 283

BENJAMIN LOGAN LORALI KLOPFENSTEIN 10 157 188 345

BENJAMIN LOGAN SARAH FOLK 12 152 180 128 460

BENJAMIN LOGAN MALORI BARNES 12 161 155 145 461

BENJAMIN LOGAN REIGAN THOMAS 10

BENJAMIN LOGAN MADDY HAMM 9

BENJAMIN LOGAN GI SAUNDERS 10

BENJAMIN LOGAN Substitution 1 n/a 104 104

BENJAMIN LOGAN Substitution 2 n/a 118 118

BENJAMIN LOGAN Substitution 3 n/a

937-935-1856 polingt@benjaminlogan.org Team Total 773 856 631 2260
RAIDERS GOLD/BLACK/WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: MICHELLE RANDOLPH

Asst. Coach: BRIANNE MULLEN

208 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BETHEL-TATE HANNAH GOODMAN 11 103 143 246

BETHEL-TATE AVA SCANLAN 9 117 112 105 334

BETHEL-TATE HANNAH BOYD 10 111 117 127 355

BETHEL-TATE BREANN SAYRE 11 102 98 200

BETHEL-TATE KAYLEE RANDOLPH 10 174 140 157 471

BETHEL-TATE SKYE MEYER 10 103 122 225

BETHEL-TATE Substitution 1 n/a

BETHEL-TATE Substitution 2 n/a

BETHEL-TATE Substitution 3 n/a

513-349-7958 mommaof4_angels@yahoo.com Team Total 607 570 654 1831
Tigers SCARLET/GRAY 5 5 5

BETHEL-TATE

BENJAMIN LOGAN

3078

756 2587138 122 134 129 113 120

131 136 135 137 135 818144 2260

1831



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: PAUL JACKSON

228 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BLANCHESTER LILY ROY 9 98 98

BLANCHESTER ALAINA DAMERON 11 112 138 250

BLANCHESTER EMILY WILSON 12 114 187 120 421

BLANCHESTER MAKAYLA LANHAM 12 105 163 102 370

BLANCHESTER KATELYN TOLES 11 153 129 120 402

BLANCHESTER LAUREN KAEHLER 11 114 108 222

BLANCHESTER NIKITA WHITE 10 83 83

BLANCHESTER Substitution 1 n/a

BLANCHESTER Substitution 2 n/a

BLANCHESTER Substitution 3 n/a

513-673-5800 pauljfixit@outlook.com Team Total 598 725 523 1846
WILDCATS NAVY BLUE/WHITE 5 5 5

Individual
Head Coach: JAMES D BELTZ

Asst. Coach: ALAN BRINKER

667 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN BROOKLYN PORTER 10 166 166 135 467

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN SELESTE BRINKER 11 130 150 130 410

513-254-1720 Jimmy.beltz@cincinnatichristian.orgInd

COUGARS ROYAL BLUE/WHITE 2 2 2

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN

BLANCHESTER

97 92 106 164 103 122 684 25301846



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: ANTHONY GETTLER

Asst. Coach: DAVE BROWN

382 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN HALEY EIFERT 12 116 158 178 452

CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN MACKENZIE HINTON 9 137 122 123 382

CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN KIMBERLY LIGHTHALL 11 138 150 123 411

CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN ADDIE ODELL 11 93 93

CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN JULIA PATTERSON 11 127 133 260

CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN LUCY SULLIVAN 11 125 134 110 369

CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN Substitution 1 n/a

CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN Substitution 2 n/a

CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN Substitution 3 n/a

513-479-8832 gettler_t@cneschools.org Team Total 609 691 667 1967
ROCKETS BLUE/GOLD 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: TYLER HAYSLIP

Asst. Coach: WYNNETTA JOHNSTON 

388 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CLINTON-MASSIE MOLLIE MIRACLE 11 124 134 168 426

CLINTON-MASSIE AVA DONDERO 11

CLINTON-MASSIE KHYLA JARAMILLO 12 190 127 156 473

CLINTON-MASSIE SHELBY ROBINSON 9

CLINTON-MASSIE HANNAH GILBERT 10

CLINTON-MASSIE PEYTON BILLS 12 128 143 127 398

CLINTON-MASSIE LACIE SANDLIN 12 167 140 143 450

CLINTON-MASSIE JACELYN LAWSON 9 172 144 139 455

CLINTON-MASSIE Substitution 1 n/a

CLINTON-MASSIE Substitution 2 n/a

CLINTON-MASSIE Substitution 3 n/a

937-725-2645 Tyler.Hayslip@cmfalcons.org Team Total 781 688 733 2202
FALCONS RED/BLUE/WHITE 5 5 5

CLINTON-MASSIE

CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN

30462202131122 129 173 149

119 102 88 142 122 135 1967

140

708

844

2675



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: DALE WALLACE JR

490 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

EAST CLINTON LILY BEERS 9 124 164 155 443

EAST CLINTON LEANNA WALLACE 11 201 130 140 471

937-218-6120 Dalewallace722@gmail.com Ind

ASTROS SCARLET/GRAY 2 2 2

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RICK HERRING

Asst. Coach: MACY MILLER

591 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN LILY FADLEY 11 176 169 136 481

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN KAITLYN HOYING 11 149 158 138 445

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN LEAH HAWKE 11 166 141 146 453

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN JOYEL VICTOR 12 133 184 102 419

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN AVERY MCCLAIN 9 117 117

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN TORI SCHLUETER 9 132 132

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN Substitution 1 n/a 109 109

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN Substitution 2 n/a

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN Substitution 3 n/a

937-631-3701 rherring@ecaoh.com Team Total 756 761 639 2156
LIONS PURPLE/GOLD 5 5 5

EAST CLINTON

886 30422156159 143 149 116 155

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN

164



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RICHARD SHELTON

576 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY MARA KIRSCH 12 118 118 118 354

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY KAYDENCE CRAMTON 11 138 131 118 387

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY JADE LILLY 12 116 169 122 407

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY JAELYN BARBER 9 147 169 125 441

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY KAYLEE ROLLAND 12 113 142 180 435

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY ELIZABETH CASTLE 12

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY Substitution 1 n/a

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY Substitution 2 n/a

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY Substitution 3 n/a

937-403-5517 jujitsu5th@yahoo.com Team Total 632 729 663 2024
ROCKETS KELLY GREEN/WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: DOUG THOMAS

Asst. Coach: PHIL DESCHNER

602 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FORT LORAMIE CARISSA FAST 10

FORT LORAMIE KAYLEE BRUGGEMAN 10 205 191 148 544

FORT LORAMIE ASHLEE HESS 11 135 161 182 478

FORT LORAMIE ALIYA HOELSCHER 11 115 148 263

FORT LORAMIE AVA STEWART 11

FORT LORAMIE GIANNA BULCHER 11 128 137 165 430

FORT LORAMIE MAKENZIE HOLTHAUS 10

FORT LORAMIE SARAH THOMAS 12 119 152 164 435

FORT LORAMIE Substitution 1 n/a 132 132

FORT LORAMIE Substitution 2 n/a

FORT LORAMIE Substitution 3 n/a

937-726-9684 udflyer06@gmail.com Team Total 719 756 807 2282
REDSKINS RED/BLACK 5 5 5

749 2773

866

2024

147 162 192 118 117

113 132 120 127

130 2282

FORT LORAMIE

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY

147 110

3148



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: BRANDON WINTEROD

Asst. Coach: STEVE FRANKLIN

638 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GEORGETOWN MELANIE LIMING 11 145 128 132 405

GEORGETOWN CAROLINE AUBRY 11 124 85 209

GEORGETOWN HEATHER KING 11 143 107 151 401

GEORGETOWN CAROLYN EDMISTEN 9 148 201 149 498

GEORGETOWN SHAWNA NAEGELE 11 149 149

GEORGETOWN NATALIE BISHOP 11 159 114 124 397

GEORGETOWN Substitution 1 n/a

GEORGETOWN Substitution 2 n/a

GEORGETOWN Substitution 3 n/a

937-515-8419 Brandon.winterod@gtown.k12.oh.usTeam Total 719 635 705 2059
LADY G-MEN BLACK/GOLD 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RICH CLARK

Asst. Coach: TONY COOPER

660 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GRAHAM LOCAL GRACIE ASTRY 12 114 167 177 458

GRAHAM LOCAL GRACE TYLER 11 177 177

GRAHAM LOCAL JORDEN HILLMAN 11

GRAHAM LOCAL KAILEY DOWTY 10 160 226 204 590

GRAHAM LOCAL MADDY MURPHY 10 152 152

GRAHAM LOCAL KENZIE CLARK 10 170 161 167 498

GRAHAM LOCAL ASHLYN MONAGHAN 9 169 169

GRAHAM LOCAL LYLEE NOKES 9

GRAHAM LOCAL Substitution 1 n/a 100 154 254

GRAHAM LOCAL Substitution 2 n/a 123 123

GRAHAM LOCAL Substitution 3 n/a

937-)36-5906 clarkr@grahamlocalschools.org Team Total 773 777 871 2421
FALCONS BLACK/WHITE 5 5 5

GRAHAM LOCAL

GEORGETOWN

135 171 189 145 963165 158 2421

116 117 123 107 137 144 2059744 2803

3384



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: DAVE DEBORD

672 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GREENEVIEW KEIRSTEN NOLLEY 12 118 157 105 380

937-266-3560 david101763@hotmail.com Ind

RAMS RED/BLUE/WHITE 1 1 1

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: JOSH GOSSETT

Asst. Coach: MAKENZIE GOSSETT

676 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GREENON LILLY HOPKINS 12

GREENON AUTUMN JOHNSTON 9 133 161 294

GREENON KALISTA BOYER 12

GREENON ERYNN GIBBS 12 160 133 175 468

GREENON MIKAILI TRUMAN 12 248 224 161 633

GREENON LAURALI DONNAKER 10 151 138 289

GREENON MADISON COWAN 10

GREENON HALEY IVON 10

GREENON Substitution 1 n/a 140 138 119 397

GREENON Substitution 2 n/a 132 115 247

GREENON Substitution 3 n/a

937-206-6414 Jgossett@greenonschools.org Team Total 813 807 708 2328
Knights BLACK/WHITE/RED 5 5 5

GREENEVIEW

GREENON

143159 163 112 127 863159 2328 3191



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: GINA RUCKER

Asst. Coach: BRAD HOOVER

754 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

INDIAN LAKE SAMANTHA JOHNSON 11 136 155 166 457

INDIAN LAKE ADDISON CASTLE 9 148 148

INDIAN LAKE JAELYN HUGHES 12 141 137 180 458

INDIAN LAKE KAYLEIGH ZEDLITZ 11 162 183 203 548

INDIAN LAKE JALAN MARTIN 12 155 207 182 544

INDIAN LAKE ANDI MILLER 12

INDIAN LAKE IZZY FAULEY 12

INDIAN LAKE Substitution 1 n/a 108 102 210

INDIAN LAKE Substitution 2 n/a

INDIAN LAKE Substitution 3 n/a

937-631-7403 ginarucker@rocketmail.com Team Total 702 784 879 2365
LAKERS RED/BLACK/WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: DONALD L RODMAN

806 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

KENTON RIDGE JORDYN ARNOLD 11 144 110 254

KENTON RIDGE ADDY KEPLINGER 9 137 179 153 469

KENTON RIDGE ADDISON HIBBS 9 149 141 127 417

KENTON RIDGE OLIVIA BAUGH 12 159 178 120 457

KENTON RIDGE EMILIE ANTINORI 11 205 131 158 494

KENTON RIDGE KENZIE STACY 9

KENTON RIDGE Substitution 1 n/a 107 107

KENTON RIDGE Substitution 2 n/a

KENTON RIDGE Substitution 3 n/a

937-360-7490 drod61@att.net Team Total 757 773 668 2198
COUGARS BROWN/GOLD/WHITE 5 5 5

KENTON RIDGE

INDIAN LAKE

3086138 171 154 159 888 2198

180 152 189 161 190 161

132 134

23651033 3398



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: GLEN  TRAUGH

Asst. Coach: RAY RIFFE

1027 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN JOANNA FERNANDEZ 9 156 110 154 420

MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN ELIZABETH THOMPSON 12 120 156 132 408

MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN ZARIA FISHER 11 100 126 105 331

MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN VICTORIA BEEBE 11 116 147 144 407

MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN RACHEL WOLFENBARGER 11 152 160 136 448

MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN KRISTEN FLUEGGE 9

MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN REBECCA JOHNSON 10

MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN Substitution 1 n/a

MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN Substitution 2 n/a

MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN Substitution 3 n/a

513-615-7902 gtraugh@mcseagles.net Team Total 644 699 671 2014
EAGLES ROYAL BLUE/WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: MINDY  LONGFELLOW

1054 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MISSISSINAWA VALLEY ABBY GREEN 12 169 124 151 444

MISSISSINAWA VALLEY KRISTA MILLER 12 124 135 122 381

MISSISSINAWA VALLEY LILLY SEVERANCE 12 115 127 138 380

MISSISSINAWA VALLEY NEREIDA VELASCO 12 174 138 170 482

MISSISSINAWA VALLEY DANIKA NEARGARDER 9 151 151

MISSISSINAWA VALLEY CAYDE NEUKAM 9

MISSISSINAWA VALLEY EMMA RADEMACHIR 9

MISSISSINAWA VALLEY JORDYN LONGFELLOW 9

MISSISSINAWA VALLEY Substitution 1 n/a 95 99 194

MISSISSINAWA VALLEY Substitution 2 n/a

MISSISSINAWA VALLEY Substitution 3 n/a

937-615-4388 malongfellow@gmail.com Team Total 733 619 680 2032
BLACKHAWKS BLACK/WHITE/RED 5 5 5

MISSISSINAWA VALLEY

MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN

731 2745

758 27902032140

130

118 117 144 113

147 118 110 115

126

111 2014



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: MAURICE JEFFERON

1134 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTH COLLEGE HILL LIANA LEWIS 11 116 104 136 356

NORTH COLLEGE HILL KAYLA HILL 12 107 139 114 360

NORTH COLLEGE HILL TAYLOR COTTON 12 82 91 90 263

NORTH COLLEGE HILL TAMARA RAMSEY 12 178 141 161 480

NORTH COLLEGE HILL PRECIOUSS PEOPLES 11 138 150 126 414

NORTH COLLEGE HILL Substitution 1 n/a

NORTH COLLEGE HILL Substitution 2 n/a

NORTH COLLEGE HILL Substitution 3 n/a

419-509-5308 mojeff.mj@gmail.com Team Total 621 625 627 1873
TROJANS SCARLET/GOLD 5 5 5

Individual
Head Coach: STEPHEN POLLOCK

1136 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTHEASTERN REAGAN JUDY 10 121 160 118 399

937-408-2567 bubba4lions@yahoo.com Ind

JETS CARDINAL/GOLD 1 1 1

NORTHEASTERN

NORTH COLLEGE HILL

2645146 145118 122 93 148 1873772



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: MIKE DOBIE

Asst. Coach: TOBY SPENCER

1168 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTHWESTERN TAYLOR SCOTT 10 197 211 113 521

NORTHWESTERN CASSIDI JOHNSON 11 125 150 144 419

NORTHWESTERN ALLISON WARREN 11

NORTHWESTERN HANNAH WHITT 12 131 139 145 415

NORTHWESTERN SUMMER PENCIL 11 157 176 166 499

NORTHWESTERN ROXIE SHAW 10

NORTHWESTERN KRISTINA BLANKENSHIP 11

NORTHWESTERN LEAH VIA 10 123 157 280

NORTHWESTERN Substitution 1 n/a 113 113

NORTHWESTERN Substitution 2 n/a

NORTHWESTERN Substitution 3 n/a

937-631-3113 Mike.dobie7@gmail.com Team Total 723 799 725 2247
WARRIORS RED/BLUE/WHITE 5 5 5

Individual

Head Coach: THERESA HALE

1176 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORWOOD ANNSLEE BRADEN 9 163 138 105 406

513-490-9941 hale.t@norwoodschools.org Ind

LADY INDIANS NAVY/SCARLET 1 1 1

NORWOOD

NORTHWESTERN

115 158 161 202 144 155 935 2247 3182



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual

Head Coach: LEROY BROWN

1276 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

PURCELL MARIAN KATIE SLAMKOWSKI 11 136 154 93 383

513-227-4767 lkb225@msn.com Ind

CAVALIERS CRIMSON/BLUE/GOLD 1 1 1

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: SCOTT ROHLFS

1284 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

READING BROOKLYNNE VOEGELE 12 164 158 322

READING MADISON VOEGELE 12 133 133

READING KAYDANCE HARRIS 12 156 170 118 444

READING REESE ROHLFS 11

READING MADDY PITTS 12 172 160 161 493

READING JASMINE FRIASON 12 107 107

READING SAMANTHA DYER 10

READING HANNAH CHANDLER 10 127 127

READING Substitution 1 n/a 126 114 116 356

READING Substitution 2 n/a 112 112

READING Substitution 3 n/a

513-314-4680 srohlfs@readingschools.org Team Total 751 729 614 2094
BLUE DEVILS BLUE/WHITE/BLACK 5 5 5

PURCELL MARIAN

2911138 102 151 149 167 110 817 2094

READING



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: JAMES CASTLE

1302 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

RIPLEY-UNION-LEWIS-HUNTINGTON SKYLAR BRIZENDINE 10 113 124 141 378

RIPLEY-UNION-LEWIS-HUNTINGTON JERSEY FULTON 11 135 134 133 402

937-779-0787 jc945u@att.com Ind

BLUE JAYS BLUE/WHITE 2 2 2

Individual
Head Coach: JAIME YELTON

1310 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

RIVERSIDE KYLEIGH DUFF 11 160 149 110 419

937-407-3733 jaimyelton@outlook.com Ind

PIRATES RED/ROYAL BLUE 1 1 1

RIVERSIDE

RIPLEY-UNION-LEWIS-HUNTINGTON



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: GREG KOOPMAN

1322 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ROGER BACON CLAIRE EVANS 10 118 107 225

ROGER BACON ANNA KENNY 10 124 143 98 365

ROGER BACON AMANDA PENSON 11 193 91 137 421

ROGER BACON BELLE SWANSON 12 104 140 123 367

ROGER BACON LAUREN JONES 11 93 93

ROGER BACON JAMIE GOWANS 11 138 138

ROGER BACON AGATHA HORSTMAN 10

ROGER BACON CECILIA RICE 11 132 132

ROGER BACON Substitution 1 n/a 109 109

ROGER BACON Substitution 2 n/a

ROGER BACON Substitution 3 n/a

513-706-8300 srossi@rogerbacon.org Team Total 671 590 589 1850
SPARTANS BROWN/WHITE 5 5 5

Individual
Head Coach: MIKE SUPINGER

1336 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

RUSSIA CARLY SUPINGER 11 153 166 133 452

RUSSIA LILLIE HEITKAMP 11 105 147 86 338

RUSSIA MADISON ROSE 11 124 111 94 329

937-417-3411 mikesup80@gmail.com Ind

RAIDERS ROYAL BLUE/GOLD 3 3 3

2564

RUSSIA

ROGER BACON

120 96 135 123 138 102 714 1850



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: ROBIN  WILSON

1404 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

SEVEN HILLS SHANAYA BHARUCHA 12 150 153 220 523

513-476-4509 robin.wilson@7hills.org Ind

STINGERS NAVY/GOLD/NAVY 1 1 1

Individual
Head Coach: ADAM KIESS

1414 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

SHAWNEE SYDNEY WILSON 11 141 129 130 400

937-215-2642 apkiess@gmail.com Ind

BRAVES GOLD/BLACK 1 1 1

SHAWNEE

SEVEN HILLS



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: BART CASON

1452 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL RHYANN CASON 11 130 137 113 380

SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL JAYLA WELLS 11 111 198 150 459

SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL ELLA DAVLIN 11 166 142 145 453

SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL AUTUMN LEMASTER 11 126 133 120 379

SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL PENNY HERZOG 12 109 129 146 384

SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL TAYLOR NICHOLS 11

SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL ASHLEY MCCUNN 11

SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL Substitution 1 n/a

SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL Substitution 2 n/a

SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL Substitution 3 n/a

937-346-4035 Bart.cason@yahoo.com Team Total 642 739 674 2055
TROJANS SCARLET/GRAY 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: ED ESCUDERO

Asst. Coach: BRAD BEDACT

1504 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY SHANNON DENNEMANN 12 141 107 248

SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY KENNEDI DUKES 12 127 145 140 412

SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY ANGELA GOOD 12 133 133

SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY MIA RAHNER 12 102 102

SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY KIARAH TAPPLAR 12 155 135 149 439

SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY SUNNY TAN 12 111 127 238

SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY KAITLYN RASSI 9

SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY SOPHIA CARAZO 9 157 145 96 398

SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY Substitution 1 n/a

SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY Substitution 2 n/a

SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY Substitution 3 n/a

513-289-4948 escudero_e@summitcds.org Team Total 682 643 645 1970
SILVER KNIGHTS ROYAL BLUE/SILVER 5 5 5

2785

SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY

111 137 116 108 137 121 730 1970 2700

SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL

127 133 119 126 128 97 730 2055



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: KURT SCOTT

Asst. Coach: DON TURNER

1578 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

URBANA LAUREN TURNER 11

URBANA MAYA STOKES 12 170 209 379

URBANA EMILY FISHER 9

URBANA RILEY SMITH 10 140 161 149 450

URBANA JAZMYN SCOTT 10 191 170 179 540

URBANA JESSICA ROONEY 11 156 156

URBANA OLLIE RICHARDS 10 177 177

URBANA Substitution 1 n/a 137 132 108 377

URBANA Substitution 2 n/a 113 137 250

URBANA Substitution 3 n/a

937-206-9292 kdscott424@gmail.com Team Total 751 809 769 2329
HILLCLIMBERS MAROON/WHITE/GRAY 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: TYLER PHLIPOT

1600 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

VERSAILLES DANICA YORK 10

VERSAILLES DANIELLE FRANCIS 10 184 185 155 524

VERSAILLES MEGAN MANGEN 11

VERSAILLES CORA TRISSELL 11 157 194 351

VERSAILLES CARLIE GEHRET 11

VERSAILLES SAMANTHA YERICK 11 161 149 310

VERSAILLES EMMA BILLENSTEIN 12 182 187 188 557

VERSAILLES PAYTON GROFF 12 165 235 190 590

VERSAILLES Substitution 1 n/a 162 162

VERSAILLES Substitution 2 n/a 159 159

VERSAILLES Substitution 3 n/a

937-467-9035 tyler.phlipot@vtigers.org Team Total 849 950 854 2653
TIGERS ORANGE/BLACK 5 5 5

3308

VERSAILLES

192 156 165 191 141 166 1011 2653 3664

URBANA

184 137 145 200 145 168 979 2329



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: KRISTEN HALL

Asst. Coach: LARRY SEARLES

1688 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WEST LIBERTY-SALEM ELLI ULLERY 9 160 129 103 392

WEST LIBERTY-SALEM ALYSSA MUELLER 10 172 112 162 446

614-361-1368 khall@wlstigers.org Ind

TIGERS ORANGE/BLACK

Individual
Head Coach: LYNNETT LONAKER

1712 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WILLIAMSBURG SHELBY BERGFELD 11 130 175 123 428

513-312-5157 Lonaker_L2@burgschools.org Ind

WILDCATS BLUE/WHITE

WEST LIBERTY-SALEM

WILLIAMSBURG



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2023

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: MIKE WOOD

1744 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WYOMING NATALIE BARTH 12 120 136 132 388

614-778-7570 wyomingbowling@gmail.com Ind

COWBOYS ROYAL BLUE/WHITE

WYOMING
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